
Tender No Item/ Nature of Work
Mode of Tender 

enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding ( 
Single / 
Two bid 
system)

Last Date 
of receipt 
of tender

No.of 
tenders 

recd.

Nos and names of parties qualified after technical 
evaluation

Nos. and names of parties notqualified 
after technical evaluation

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/Ev
aluated L1

Contract No & Date Name of Contractor
Value of 

Contract (Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completion 
of supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

12947/24-1942 Paltform to Deliver Webinar. Limited 28.10.2020 Two 03.11.2020 3 M/s.SCA IT, Kira IT Solutions, Software One. Nil Yes CDFP/L20/7749 M/s.SCA IT Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 359845.72 30days

Tender No.307 HPC Cluster with interconnect, Racks, Network cable. CPPP 31.08.2020 Two 23.09.202 4 M/s.Netweb Technologies, Micropoint Computers. Nil Yes CDFP/L20/7752 M/s.Netweb Technologies India Pvt.Ltd.,Haryana. 565400.00 8weeks
M/s.Concept Info Solutions, Mega Networks.

Tender No.307 HPC Cluster with interconnect, Master Nodes. CPPP 31.08.2020 Two 23.09.202 4 M/s.Netweb Technologies, Micropoint Computers. Nil Yes CDFP/F20/1780 M/s.Netweb PTE LTD., Singapore. 4416393.36 8weeks
M/s.Concept Info Solutions, Mega Networks.

12929/02-571 Samsung Galaxy Smart Phone Note 20. GeM 20.10.2020 Two 02.11.202 2 M/s.Maruti Enterprises, Netsure IT Solution Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDBG/L20/1799 M/s.Maruti Enterprises., Bhopal M.P. 76480.00 30days

GeM Contract:511687718381550
12928/02-579 Sandisk 0.5TB  Wired Portable Hard Disk. GeM D.O. 29.10.202 1 M/s.Devkripa Enterprises., Delhi. Nil Yes CDBG/L20/1802 M/s.Devkripa Enterprises., Delhi. 21996.00

GeM Contract:511687739227238/511687716487871 GeM 
12897/02-567 Pace Student Certificate. Limited 12.10.2020 Single 19.10.202 4 M/s.India Printing Works, Varad Digitech, ACME. Nil Yes CDBG/L20/1800 M/s.India Printing Works.,Mumbai. 25050.00 08-10days

M/s.Amol Associates.
12908/24-1931 Laptop on Rent for 03 months. Limited 26.10.2020 Single 26.10.202 1 M/s.Nextstep. Nil Yes CDBG/L20/1801 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. 67500.00

Tender No.305 Setting up of DATA Centre on Turnkey basis. Civil & allied works CPPP 19.08.2020 Two 14.09.2020 3 M/s.Nikom Infrasolutions Pvt.Ltd., Hewlett Pacard. Nil Yes CDFP/L20/7754 M/s.Nikom Infrasolutions Pvt.Ltd.,New Delhi. 57277930.97
M/s.Sterling & Wilson Pvt. Ltd.

12828/22-2092 Comprehensive AMC Services Contract 90net 400KVA UPS CPPP 15.10.2020 Two 29.10.2020 1 M/s.Supertech Power Solutions. Nil Yes CDFP/L20/7758 M/s.Supertech Power Solutions., Pune. 225000.00

12913/02-574 Book Binding Work with sorting & arranging voucher number. Limited 03.11.2020 Single 09.11.2020 3 M/s.Sudarshan Book Binders, Sagar Book Binders. Nil Yes CDBG/L20/1803 M/s.Y D Kamble., Pune. 195000.00
M/s.Y. D. Kamble.

12925/22-2106 Brother MFC-L5900DW Mono Laser MFC-SB Printer. GeM 20.10.2020 Two 02.11.2020 1 M/s.Vibrant Infotech. Nil Yes CDBG/L20/1805 M/s.Vibrant Infotech., Thane. 64999.00 15days

GeM Contract:511687766087149
Tender No.303 Setting up of DATA Centre on Turnkey basis. Civil & allied works CPPP 03.08.2020 Two 02.09.2020 8 M/s.E A Facilities, GJ Decors, Netcon Tech, Nirvaa. Nil Yes CDFP/L20/7750 M/s.Nikom Infrasolutions Pvt. Ltd.,New Delhi. 33675440.71 16weeks

M/s.Nikom Infra, Prasa, Schneider Electric.
M/s.Staling & Wilson.

12732/22-2073 24Port Managed PoE + Layer Dell EMC SFP & Fiber Patch cord GeM 01.09.2020 Two 14.09.2020 8 M/s.Team Computers, Galaxy Office Automation. Nil Yes CDFP/L20/7756 M/s.VDA Infosolutions Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai. 2019000.00 15days
M/s.Rah Infotech, Proactive  Data Systems. GeM Contract:511687711252740.
M/s.ABC Infosystems, VDA Info., SAID, Mould T.

12813/24-1897 Dell Intel Core i7 10700 Dell Optiplex 5080 Tower. GeM 17.09.2020 Two 28.09.2020 5 M/s.Galaxy Office Automation Pvt.Ltd., Jintech Sol. Nil Yes CDFP/L20/7761 M/s. Galaxy Office Automation Pvt. Ltd.,Mumbai. 519096.00 30days
M/s.AMS Infotech, VDA Infosolutions, Laps N Tabs. GeM Contract:511687776252454

12895/24-1935 Red Hat Enterprise Linux Server, Standard supprot. GeM 19.10.2020 Two 29.10.2020 2 M/s.Softel Solutions Pvt.Ltd., VDA Infosolutions. Nil Yes CDFP/L20/7759 M/s.VDA Infosolutions Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai. 1236000.00
GeM Contract:511687784431702

12810/24-1900 Seagate 5TB Wired Portable Hard Disk. GeM 19.10.2020 Two 29.10.2020 7 M/s.Vitrag, Yash Enterprises, Safe Solutions. Nil Yes CDFP/L20/7760 M/s.Safe Solutions., Ahmedabad, Gujrat. 38088.00
M/s.Infotek Business, Vintech,Orbit Infotech. GeM Contract:511687791224531
M/s.Digitech Electronic Systems Pvt.Ltd.

Details of Contracts / Purchase Orders concluded during November- 2020 by C-DAC, Pune(Main Bldg) above Rs. 15000/-


